Palomino Horse Breeders of America
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Jul 30, 2024

2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0043 - Southern Classic held on 06/01/2024 at Marshall County Fairgrounds, Holly Springs, MS
2 Shown

Reg #
93570

93581

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18

Reg #
90200

86536
81406

Reg #
90974

91927
91871
74640
90354
93721

Class #10 Stallions - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 The Yacht Club
2 Outlaws N Diamonds
Class #1105
Place Back # Horse
1 Sheza Yellow Asset
2 Vfdoublezipsugarman
3 Dont Skipa Valentine
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Docs Parr T Girl
2 Lc Metal Sparks
4 Misty Invest Leaguer
5 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
6 Hot New Classic
7 Color Me Lucky
Class #1202  Youth Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Hjh Gunfighten Blond
2 Blu Eyed Money Maker
Class #1203  Youth Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Obviously Dirty
2 Paris
3 Igotandangelface
4 Dont Skipa Valentine
Class #1206  Youth Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 The Athalete
2 Mr Jag A Nic

Owner
Judy L Johnson Darnell

Tara L Lesley
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Richard/Pat Brown
Kendall Lumley
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Tara L Lesley

Owner
Angela M Ledford

Drew Homan
Jeffrey Lee Sheffield
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Ed R North llI

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Owens Cross Rd, Alabama

Mantachie, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
June O Dobbs

Madison Presley
Callie McCarter

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Hope Hull, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Vanessa Simmons
Kendall Lumley
Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

mooreville, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Mikah B Lesley

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Panama City, Florida

Fulton, Mississippi
Oakland, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Rebekah Schilling

Mikah B Lesley
Vanessa Simmons
S Foster Williams

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Calhoun City, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

102308
107549
106478
108605
5257
5257

107543
107921
106478
103067

Mem #
106478

84102

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
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Points
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Points

0
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Class #1208

Place Back #

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Horse

S 0o WN B

.
Class #121

Place Back#

The Athalete
Obviously Dirty
Sheza Yellow Asset
Vfdoublezipsugarman
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Color Me Lucky

Dont Skipa Valentine

Reg #
91395

91131
90200
86536
74640
93721
81406

Pole Bending - All Ages

Horse

1
2
4

Class #1210

Place Back #

Docs Parr T Girl
Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Reg #
90974

91927
90354

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Angela M Ledford

Judy L Johnson Darnell
Tara L Lesley

Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1227

Place Back #

Misty Invest Leaguer
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Dont Skipa Valentine

Reg #
91871

74640
81406

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming

Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under

Horse

1
Class #1250

Place Back#

Misty Invest Leaguer

Reg #
91871

Youth Trail - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2

Class #1253

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Dont Skipa Valentine

Reg #
74640

81406

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2

Class #1300

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Misty Invest Leaguer

Reg #
74640

91871

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Richard/Pat Brown

Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2

Class #1310

Place Back #

Misty Invest Leaguer
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Reg #
91871

74640

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Kendall Lumley

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und

Horse

Reg #

Owner

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Panama City, Florida
Owens Cross Rd, Alabama
Mantachie, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Rebekah Schilling
June O Dobbs
Mikah B Lesley
Kendall Lumley

S Foster Williams
Callie McCarter

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley
S Foster Williams

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley

3 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

Mem #
106478

107543
109502
107921
108605
103067
109535

Mem #
106478

108605
103067
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0
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Richard/Pat Brown
Kendall Lumley
Tara L Lesley

Owner
Drew Homan

Richard/Pat Brown
Kendall Lumley
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Kendall Lumley

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Kendall Lumley

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Ed R North 11l

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Debbie J Wall

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Richard/Pat Brown
Drew Homan

Katie S Davidson

1 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
2 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
3 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536
Class #132 Sr Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Paris 86185
2 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
3 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
4 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
2 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
Class #1356  Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
2 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 The Athalete 91395
2 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
Class #140 Road Hack - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
2 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
3 Paris 86185
4 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares

Place Back #

Horse Reg #

Owner

Hope Hull, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Fulton, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama
Fulton, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State

Vanessa Simmons
Kendall Lumley
Mikah B Lesley

4 Shown

Rider
Tara L Lesley-Beard

Vanessa Simmons
Kendall Lumley
Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley

2 Shown

Rider

Kendall Lumley
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley

8 Shown

Rider
Callie McCarter

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Mikah B Lesley

4 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Vanessa Simmons
Tara L Lesley-Beard
Katie S Davidson

6 Shown

Rider

106478
108605
107921

Mem #
98877

106478
108605
102308

108605
106478
98877
102308

Points
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0
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0

0

Points
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Points
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1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
3 Sheza Yellow Asset 90200 Judy L Johnson Darnell
4 Flash Me De Legs 91545 Taral Lesley
5 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
6 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 Color Me Lucky 93721 Helen P Fleming
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
2 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975 Ed R North Ill
2 Blu Eyed Money Maker 93263 Taral Lesley
3 N Vested N Gold 93630 Jessica E Sheffield
Class #1810  PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
2 Dun Blazed One 90086 Helen P Fleming
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
2 Gunsling N Barbie 92925 Amy C Robinson
3 Obviously Dirty 91131 Angela M Ledford
4 Igotandangelface 91697 Jeffrey Lee Sheffield
Class #228 Performance Halter Stallions
Place Back# Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Grady, Alabama

Owens Cross Rd, Alabama

Mantachie, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

mooreville, Mississippi
Oakland, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Hartselle, Alabama
Panama City, Florida
Oakland, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Callie McCarter
Kendall Lumley
June O Dobbs
Mikah B Lesley
Vanessa Simmons

S Foster Williams

3 Shown

Rider
Mikah B Lesley

S Foster Williams
Callie McCarter

2 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Vanessa Simmons

3 Shown

Rider
Kylee J Campbell

Brad Beard
Jessica E S Thomas

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley

4 Shown
Rider
Bill Thompson
Amy C Robinson
Kelly Darden
Jessica E S Thomas
1 Shown
Rider
Darrell Butler Jr
8 Shown
Rider

Ricky Young

109535
108605
109502
107921
106478
103067
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86185
90974
91871
90200
74640

Drew Homan

Katie S Davidson
Richard/Pat Brown
Judy L Johnson Darnell
Kendall Lumley

Performance Halter Geldings

Reqg #
91428

90354
93721

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
92706

74640
90354
91927
90974
91980

Reg #
93111

91395
91520
81664

Owner
Julie Anne Doherty

Kendall Lumley
Helen P Fleming
Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 11l
Kelly L Sheffield

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Reqg #
91927

92706
90200
91980
90354
74640
90974
91871

Ranch Reining - All Ages

2 Paris
3 Docs Parr T Girl
4 Misty Invest Leaguer
5 Sheza Yellow Asset
6 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Class #230
Place Back # Horse
1 Ima Skippers Boy
2 Hot New Classic
3 Color Me Lucky
Class #239
Place Back # Horse
1 Shine Barbie Shine
2 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
3 Hot New Classic
4 Lc Metal Sparks
5 Docs Parr T Girl
6 Cougarands Lil River
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Ecrediblesgoldkid
2 The Athalete
3 Blazin Fools Gold
4 Mr Jag A Nic
Class #300
Place Back # Horse
1 Lc Metal Sparks
2 Shine Barbie Shine
3 Sheza Yellow Asset
4 Cougarands Lil River
5 Hot New Classic
6 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
7 Docs Parr T Girl
8 Misty Invest Leaguer
Class #303
Place Back # Horse

Reg #

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Julie Anne Doherty
Judy L Johnson Darnell
Rebecca Britt

Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley

Katie S Davidson
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner

Fulton, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson
Vanessa Simmons
June O Dobbs

Kendall Lumley

Hope Hull, Alabama
Owens Cross Rd, Alabama
Grady, Alabama

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator
Callie McCarter

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Somerville, Tennessee Ricky Young

Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley

Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator
Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Rebecca Britt

Eads, Tennessee
Moscow, Tennessee

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Mansfield, Texas Ricky Young

Terry, Mississippi Kylee J Campbell
Kelly L Sheffield

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

8 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Oakland, Tennessee
Calhoun City, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Kentwood, Louisiana

Somerville, Tennessee Ricky Young
Owens Cross Rd, Alabama Kylee J Campbell
Moscow, Tennessee Rebecca Britt
Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator
Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley
Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson

Vanessa Simmons

3 Shown

Rider

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State

98877
102308
106478
109502
108605

36917
108605
5257
107549
102308
92573

Mem #
36917

103934
73253
84102

Mem #
107549

36917
103934
92573
5257
108605
102308
106478
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1
2
3

Class #306

Place Back#

Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Ranch Trail - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #31

Place Back#

Hot New Classic

Lc Metal Sparks
Dont Skipa Valentine
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Color - All Ages

Horse

© 00 N O 0o A W N PP
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Class #316

Place Back #

Ecrediblesgoldkid
Gunsling N Barbie
Splendid Touch

The Athalete
Obviously Dirty

Paris

Sheza Yellow Asset
Ima Skippers Boy
Vfdoublezipsugarman
Blazin Fools Gold

Stake Race - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3400

Place Back #

Docs Parr T Girl
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Hot New Classic
Color Me Lucky

91927
90354
74640

90974
74640
90354
93721

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Amy C Robinson
Michelle Collette Thiac
Ed R North 11l

Angela M Ledford
Drew Homan

Judy L Johnson Darnell
Debbie J Wall

Tara L Lesley

Kelly L Sheffield

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Kendall Lumley
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3407

Place Back#

Daddy Prefers Blondes
Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Reg #
91124

91927
90354

Amateur Barrel Racing

Horse

1
2

Docs Parr T Girl
Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
90974

91927

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Hartselle, Alabama
Ridgeland, Mississippi
Terry, Mississippi
Panama City, Florida
Fulton, Mississippi

Owens Cross Rd, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama
Mantachie, Mississippi
Oakland, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator
Kendall Lumley

22 Shown

Rider
Ricky Young

Amy C Robinson
Bill Thompson
Kylee J Campbell
Kelly Darden

Tara L Lesley-Beard

June O Dobbs
Debbie J Wall
Mikah B Lesley
Kelly L Sheffield

6 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Kendall Lumley
Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr

107549
5257
106478

Mem #
5257

107549
5257
108605

Mem #
36917

28349
103896
103934
108052

98877
109502

411
107921
73253

Points
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Points
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Points

w
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Points
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90354
93721

Reg #
90974

91927
90354

Reg #
90974

90354
93721

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Hot New Classic
5 Color Me Lucky
Class #3408 Amateur Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse
1 Docs Parr T Girl
2 Lc Metal Sparks
4 Hot New Classic
Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back # Horse
1 Docs Parr T Girl
2 Hot New Classic
3 Color Me Lucky
Class #3420
Place Back # Horse
1 Paris
2 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #3430 Amateur Road Hack
Place Back # Horse
1 Paris
2 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #3432  Amateur Stallions - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 The Yacht Club
2 Outlaws N Diamonds
Class #3436  Amateur Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Hjh Gunfighten Blond
2 Blu Eyed Money Maker
3 N Vested N Gold
Class #3437  Amateur Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Splendid Touch
2 Gunsling N Barbie
3 Igotandangelface
Class #3440 Amateur Sr Geldings

Place Back #

Horse

Reg #
86185

90974

Reqg #
86185

90974

Reg #
93570

93581

Owner
Drew Homan

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Drew Homan

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Tara L Lesley
Jessica E Sheffield

Owner
Michelle Collette Thiac

Amy C Robinson
Jeffrey Lee Sheffield

Owner

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Fulton, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Fulton, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

mooreville, Mississippi
Oakland, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Hartselle, Alabama

Oakland, Tennessee

Owner City/State

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Tara L Lesley-Beard

Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Tara L Lesley-Beard

Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Ed R North llI

Tara L Lesley-Beard
Jessica E S Thomas
3 Shown

Rider

Michelle Thiac Thompson

Amy C Robinson
Jessica E S Thomas

3 Shown

Rider

Mem #
98877

102308

Points
3

2
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points




Ed R North 11l
Kelly L Sheffield
Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Drew Homan
Kendall Lumley
Richard/Pat Brown
Katie S Davidson

Tara L Lesley

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Michelle Collette Thiac

Ed R North 11l

Debbie J Wall

Kendall Lumley

Drew Homan

Katie S Davidson

Tara L Lesley

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

Terry, Mississippi

Oakland, Tennessee

Calhoun City, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Fulton, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama
Eads, Tennessee
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Ridgeland, Mississippi
Terry, Mississippi
Tallassee, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Fulton, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee

mooreville, Mississippi

Ed R North 11l
Kelly L Sheffield
Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

1 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

7 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Tara L Lesley-Beard
Anne Lumley

Laura Simmons
Katie S Davidson
Brad Beard

3 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator

Perri Fleming Williams

17 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Michelle Thiac Thompson

Ed R North Il

Debbie J Wall

Anne Lumley

Tara L Lesley-Beard

Katie S Davidson

Brad Beard

Amanda Lee Russell Thacker

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Helen P Fleming

1 The Athalete 91395
2 Blazin Fools Gold 91520
3 Mr Jag A Nic 81664
Class #3441  Amateur Performance Halter Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 Paris 86185
3 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
4 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
5 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
6 Flash Me De Legs 91545
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 Hot New Classic 90354
3 Color Me Lucky 93721
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Gunsling N Barbie 92925
2 Splendid Touch 91786
3 The Athalete 91395
4 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
5 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
6 Paris 86185
7 King Midas Guy 93318
8 Blu Eyed Money Maker 93263
9 Mr Jag A Nic 81664
10 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race

Calhoun City, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi Helen P Fleming

2 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi

3103
73253
84102

93341

98877
109239
107120
102308
108813

Mem #
411

5257
31817

Mem #
28349

105083
3103
411
109239
98877
102308
108813
84102
3139

Points
0

Points
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Points

Points
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Points

0
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
2 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
4 Color Me Lucky 93721 Helen P Fleming
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
2 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406 Helen P Fleming
3 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3477  Grand Champ Amateur Stallion
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 The Yacht Club 93570 Amy C Robinson
2 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI
2 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
2 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
2 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406 Helen P Fleming
4 Cougarands Lil River 91980 Rebecca Britt
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 Outlaws N Diamonds 93581 Darrell Butler Jr
3 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Ridgeland, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator
Darrell Butler Jr

2 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

7 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Michelle Thiac Thompson

5 Shown

Rider
Ed R North Ill

Debbie J Wall
2 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator
Rebecca Britt

4 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Mem #
28349

107549

Points
3

2
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
0

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

9of 14



Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rebecca Britt
Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 Hot New Classic 90354
3 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
4 Cougarands Lil River 91980
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 Hot New Classic 90354
3 Cougarands Lil River 91980
4 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Hot New Classic 90354
2 Cougarands Lil River 91980
3 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
4 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #36 Grand Champ Stallion
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 The Yacht Club 93570
2 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3600  Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #3606 ~ Amt 50+ Ranch Horse
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Hot New Classic 90354
2 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
3 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
Class #3607  Amt 50+ Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 Hot New Classic 90354
3 Color Me Lucky 93721

Helen P Fleming

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Moscow, Tennessee
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee
Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator
Rebecca Britt

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Rebecca Britt

Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rebecca Britt
Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

3 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

107549
5257
92573
102308

Mem #
5257

92573
107549
102308

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

w

SO P N

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0
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Class #3608

Place Back #

Amt 50+ Pole Bending

Horse

1
2

Class #3616

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Amt 50+ Stake Race

Horse

1
2

Class #3619

Place Back #

Hot New Classic
Color Me Lucky

90354
93721

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3659

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Cougarands Lil River

Amt 50+ Flag Race

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3660

Place Back#

Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic
Color Me Lucky

Amt 50+ Trail

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3661

Place Back #

Hot New Classic
Dont Skipa Valentine
Lc Metal Sparks

Amt 50+ Ranch Trail

Horse

1
2
3

Class #37

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic
Dont Skipa Valentine

Grand Champ Mare

Horse

1
2

Class #38

Place Back #

Splendid Touch

Daddy Prefers Blondes
Grand Champ Gelding

Horse

1
2

Ecrediblesgoldkid
The Athalete

Reg #
91927

90354
91980

Reg #
93111

91395

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Michelle Collette Thiac

Michele D Kelley

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 111

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi

2 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Rebecca Britt

3 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator
Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

8 Shown

Rider
Bill Thompson

Ricky Young
4 Shown

Rider
Ricky Young

Kylee J Campbell

Mem #
107549

5257
92573

Mem #
107549

5257
5257

Points
1

0

Points
2

1

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

0

Points
1

1




Class #3805

Place Back #

Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship

Horse

1
2

Class #3806

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Misty Invest Leaguer

Reg #
74640

91871

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Richard/Pat Brown

Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3809

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Slicks Solid Gold

Misty Invest Leaguer

Reg #
74640

88806
91871

Amateur Walk Trot Trail

Horse

1
Class #3810

Place Back#

Slicks Solid Gold

Reg #
88806

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Janet Moss Jones
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Janet Moss Jones

Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3910

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Misty Invest Leaguer
Dont Skipa Valentine

Reqg #
74640

91871
81406

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Richard/Pat Brown
Helen P Fleming

PB Amt Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

1
2

Class #42

Place Back #

Dun Blazed One
Touch Take Two

Sr Western Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3

Class #439

Place Back #

Daddy Prefers Blondes

Sheza Yellow Asset

Dont Skipa Valentine

Reg #
90086

93376

Reg #
91124

90200
81406

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Judy L Johnson Darnell

Helen P Fleming

PB Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

1
2
3

Class #483

Place Back#

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Dun Blazed One
Touch Take Two

Reg #
91978

90086
93376

PB Ranch Riding All Ages

Horse

1
2

Class #62

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Touch Take Two

Sr Trail

Reg #
91978

93376

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Helen P Fleming
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Richard/Pat Brown

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Grady, Alabama Anne Lumley

Hope Hull, Alabama

Laura Simmons

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Grady, Alabama Anne Lumley

Oneonta, Alabama
Hope Hull, Alabama

Janet Moss Jones
Laura Simmons

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Oneonta, Alabama

Rider
Janet Moss Jones

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Anne Lumley

Laura Simmons

Helen P Fleming

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Helen P Fleming

Laura Simmons

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owens Cross Rd, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Ricky Young

Kylee J Campbell
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Moscow, Tennessee Ricky Young

Tupelo, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Moscow, Tennessee Ricky Young

Hope Hull, Alabama

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Mem #
36917

103934
5257

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0
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Place Back #

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #700

Place Back #

Hot New Classic

Lc Metal Sparks
Dont Skipa Valentine
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Reg #
90354

91927
81406
74640

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Kendall Lumley

PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages

Horse

1
2
3

Class # 706

Place Back #

Touch Take Two
Rapt N Cajee Sage
Dun Blazed One

Reg #
93376

91978
90086

PB Ranch Trail All Ages

Horse

1
2

Class #76

Place Back #

Touch Take Two
Rapt N Cajee Sage

Flag Race - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
5

Class #80

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks
Misty Invest Leaguer
Hot New Classic
Color Me Lucky

Reg #
93376

91978

Reg #
91927

91871
90354
93721

Ranch Horse - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3

Class #83

Place Back #

Dont Skipa Valentine
Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Reg #
81406

91927
90354

Ranch Riding - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #P1398

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks
Dont Skipa Valentine
Hot New Classic

Cougarands Lil River

Reg #
91927

81406
90354
91980

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Rebecca Britt
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Rebecca Britt

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Richard/Pat Brown
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt

Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)

Horse

1 0
Class #P1399

Place Back#

Daddy Prefers Blondes

Reg #
91124

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)

Horse

Reg #

Owner

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Hope Hull, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

4 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator
Kendall Lumley

3 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Ricky Young
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Rebecca Britt

7 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Vanessa Simmons
Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator
Rebecca Britt

8 Shown

Rider
Callie McCarter

Rider

Mem #
5257

107549
5257
108605

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
1

0

Points

N

SO N W

Points

Points

w

O R DN

Points

Points
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2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall

Class #P3477 Grand Champ Amateur Stallion (Performance)

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr

Class #P3478 Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)

Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley

Class #P3479 Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance)

Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
Class #P36 Grand Champ Stallion (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #P37 Grand Champ Mare (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley

Tallassee, Alabama Mikah B Lesley

2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr
7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr
8 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Ricky Young

107921

Points
0

Points
1

Points
0

Points
1

Points
0
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